
 

 
 

7  13 19 11 
 
 

 
8 

Foot Release 

Lower
 70

 
2.75 

89 
6 

           Inside 
3.50

 18 
Outside 

164 710 870 27 
4    

28 
6.44 27.94 34.25 30 34 

2 
3 

24 

Foot Pump 418 23 

Raise 16.44 5
 

26 

9 20 

12 15 19  17 32 31 10 21  14 
33 

 

 

 
227 559 
8.96 22.00 

25 
 

 
 

29 

242 

9.51 
25

 

   16 1.00 
0.64 typ 

508 
20.00 1081 

64 optional adjustment 1 42.58 
2.50  typ offset 

22 

76 MIN 
3.00 MIN 
Core 

1310 
51.58 

431 
17.0 

990 width 

ITEM 
NO. 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 

1 E-202018 NWL Tooling Spacer 2 

2 E-202019 NWL Catch Mount Block 1 

3 E-202020R1 NWL Roll Catch 1 

4 E-202021R1 NWL Roller Probe Gusset 2 

5 E-202029 HRH Carriage Spacer 2 

6 E-501023 HRH Base Weldment 1 

7 E-504020 HRH Cylinder Block 1 

8 E-504022 
HRH Carriage Plate 

Weldment 
2 

9 K040532 M6 x 1.0 x 16 HHCS 4 

10 K040546 M8 x 1.25 x 25 HHCS 2 

11 K040557 M10 x 1.5 x 25 HHCS 4 

12 K040558 M10 x 1.5 x 30 HHCS 4 

13 K040615 M6 x 1.0 x 12 Cup Pt.SSS 1 

14 K040687 M8 Flat Washer 2 

15 K040688 M10 Flat Washer 4 

16 K040689 M12 Flat Washer 2 

17 K040712 M10 x 1.5 Hex nut 4 

18 K040715 M16 x 2.0 Hex Nut 2 

19 K040825 M10 Lock Washer 8 

20 K041118 M6 Lock Washer 4 

21 K041478 M8 Lock Washer 2 

22 P-10054 M16 Lock Washer 2 

23 P-10273 M6 Ball Plunger 1 

24 P-10779 M12 x 16 Shoulder Bolt 1 

25 P-10965 1/2" Clevis Pin 2 

26 P-10966 1/4" Clevis Pin 6 

27 P-11009 Round Plug 1" 2 

28 P-11046 1/4" Bow Tie Pin 6 

29 P-11047 1/2" Bow Tie Pin 2 

30 P-11048 M16 x 2.0 x 110 HHCS 2 

31 P-30188 Foot Pump Assembly 1 

32 P-40431 Dual Caster 1 

33 P-40432 6 x1.5 Wheel 2 

34 P-40434 Roller Wheel 6 

38.99 

112 
4.40 672 HRH-1000-PRP 

26.46 Max Load: 1000 lb (455 Kg) 
468 Raised Max Width: 16" 

18.44 
Max Dia: 40" 

99 Lift Stroke: 19" (482mm) 
268 3.92 Total Pumps: 38 

10.55 
190 

Max floor grade: 10 degrees 
152 7.46 
6.00 Lowered 

787 

703 30.98 

27.69 
 

 
 

 

 
REVISIONS 

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE INIITALS 

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 

IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 

PROPERTY OF SCHLUMPF INC. 

ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR 

AS A WHOLE WITHOUT WRITTEN 

PERMISSION OF SCHLUMPF INC. 

IS PROHIBITED. 

PART. NO. 
 

 

M-100290 

 

SIZE 

B 
 

DO  NOT  SCALE DRAWING 

UNIT WEIGHT (lb) 

197.9 

15 Enterprise Drive; Windham, ME 04062 U.S.A. 
Tel: 207-893-1903 Fax: 207-893-1905 

E-Mail: mail@schlumpf-inc.com URL: www.schlumpf-inc.com 

DRAWN BY 

Rich West 
DESIGNED BY 

Rich West 
DATE CREATED 

2/11/2008 

MODEL 

HRH-1000-PRP 
DATE PRINTED 

10/15/2008 

 

 

mailto:mail@schlumpf-inc.com
http://www.schlumpf-inc.com/

